
NOTE 1:  Full-time students are required to take the Core (compulsory) modules HI1003 (S1) and HI1015 (S1 or S2) – both are 5-credit modules.  NOTE:  Students will be notified of their allocated HI1015 time, semester & location on canvas during the first week of term.
NOTE 2: Select only one optional module from Semester 2 (there are none in Semester 1)
NOTE 3: Most ‘Option Lectures’ are 2-hours in duration. Please check the timetable carefully to be sure you note all your lectures correctly.
NOTE 4:   Modules are arranged in numerical order per timeslot.   
  
CORE (Compulsory) Module = RED
SCHOOL OF HISTORY – 1ST YEAR TIMETABLE 2024/2025 – SEMESTER 1
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	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	9-10
	
	
	HI1003 - Core Module
East and West: identities, communities & transformations in the medieval world             Semester 1 - BOOLE_1  
	
	

	10-11
	

	
	
	
	

	11-12
	

	
	
	
	

	12-1
	
	HI1003 - Core Module
East and West: identities, communities & transformations in the medieval world      Semester 1 - BOOLE_3  

	
	
	

	1-2
	HI1015 - The Craft of History
Semester 1 
Module will be divided into small groups.  Lecture time & venue will be allocated to you in the 1st week of term.  Classes will begin in the 2nd week of term.  
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	2-3
	

	
	
	
	

	3-4
	

	
	
	
	

	4-5
		

	
	
	
	

	5-6
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